DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Forever Bright
Wet Listed
ORDERING INFORMATION
120V
Electrical
FB-6W-TA16 AMBER-TF
Lamp
MBR
V =  Verde
M = Moss
AG = Aged Brass
MBR = Matte Bronze
RC = Raw Copper
GM = Gun Metal
B = Black
R = Rusty
PVDP = PVD Polished
PDS = Powder Coat Silver
Finishes
SPJ-DL4
Model#
SPJ-DL4
MATTE BRONZE
SOLID BRASS
120V
FB-6W-TA16 AMBER-TF
CLEAR SEEDY
WALL MOUNT
MODEL:
FINISH: